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Bhujbal knowledge City, Adgaon, Nashik -422003 

Provisional Allotent for ustitute Level Admission Quota for 
E. Y. B. Pharm 2025-26 

Application ID 

PH25432419 

PH25412498 

PH25412745 

PH25491212 

PH25439898 

PH25420030 

PH25449796 

PH25425452 

PH25425880 

PH25438292 

PH25491058 

PH25444768 

PH25401626 

PH25491201 

PH25440252 

PH25418159 

PH25501376 

PH25427754 

PH25402084 

MET's Institute of Pharmacy, 

PH25438859 

PRINETRAL 

Candidate Name 

KHARE YASH BHASKAR 

Attar Arbiya Bilal 

MET'S Institute of harmacy 
Adgaon, Nashik-3. 

SURYANANSHIAKSHADA DEEPAK 

VISHAL KUMAR SANJEEV KUMAR SINGH 

SAWANT TANVI PRASHANT 

ANKIT VIJAYPRAKASH BIND 

CHOUDHURY LAKSHITA LAKSHMINARAYAN 

PATIL NIKHIL DILIP 

AHIRRAO YASH YOGESH 

NIKAM SAYLI RAJESH 

AKSHADA BHAVDU MARATHE 
BODKHE AISHWARYA VINOD 

MORE PIYUSH PURUSHOTTAM 

SHELAR GOVINDA DNYANESHWAR 

KULTHE ARPITA AJAY 

SANGALE SARTHAK SANTOSH 

RATHOD SANDESH KESHAV 

JOSHI SWANANDI JITENDRA 

ALOK BHALCHANDRA SONAWANE 

SMITA DNYANESHWAR AWARE 
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Male 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Category 

OBC 

OBC 

NA 

OBC 

OPEN 

OPEN 
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OPEN 

OPEN 
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OPEN 
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